
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/17/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:29:35 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/3/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/9/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000007,1 CPO,0603,ADJ1800000013,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL MCA STEM LAB EQUIPMENT AMTEK CO 12/19/2017 01/09/2018 50,816.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000023,3 CPO,0803,DOT1800000021,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Chain Link Fence Installation for
WVDOH

ALL QUALITY LLC 10/31/2017 01/04/2018 30,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000036,2 CMA,0803,DOT1800000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Road Widener FH-R or EQUAL SRS
Discharge w/ remote

WV TRACTOR CO 12/08/2017 01/05/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000044,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Hydraulic Component Repairs for
District Eight (D-8)

MOUNTAINEER HYDRAULIC &
MACHINE SHOP INC

12/07/2017 01/05/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

